
  1
60

  
  8

30
  

  8
30

  

  1
04

5 
 

  8
30

  
  8

30
  

  1
04

5 
 

  1
60

  

 V
er

re
 

PORTE et BLOC-PORTE GROOVE PRÉPEINT 

Scala 2 bulles - âme alvéolaire et âme pleine 

1 et 2 vantaux 
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Largeur vanta i l

(mm) 2 Bulles
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